
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of RACER PRACTICE - 3:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

RP-39 - SAHAR ZVIK -
15:09:48.310 1 1:35.634 89.215 73 111 19

15:11:22.863 2 1:34.553 90.235 81 114 19

15:12:54.399 3 1:31.536 93.209 84 115 19

15:14:25.814 4 1:31.415 93.333 82 114 19

L3-312 - AARON ASCHER -
15:09:22.776 1 1:35.064 89.750 73 115 19

15:10:57.327 2 1:34.551 90.237 67 113 19

15:12:30.119 3 1:32.792 91.948 75 112 19

15:14:02.670 4 1:32.551 92.187 80 116 19

15:15:35.077 5 1:32.407 92.331 74 113 19

RP-01 - DANIEL MOLE -
15:09:22.631 1 1:35.225 89.598 52 111 19

15:10:57.270 2 1:34.639 90.153 45 112 19

15:12:32.420 3 1:35.150 89.669 61 109 19

15:14:08.735 4 1:36.315 88.584 61 109 19

15:15:44.548 5 1:35.813 89.048 63 111 19

15:17:20.008 6 1:35.460 89.378 61 110 19

15:18:54.820 7 1:34.812 89.989 64 111 19

15:20:29.763 8 1:34.943 89.864 64 109 19

15:22:03.622 9 1:33.859 90.902 63 109 19

RP-09 - JOHN DUBOIS II -
15:09:47.087 1 1:38.579 86.550 92 117 19

15:11:26.353 2 1:39.266 85.951 81 117 19

15:13:03.192 3 1:36.839 88.105 86 117 19

15:14:37.531 4 1:34.339 90.440 86 119 19

15:16:13.957 5 1:36.426 88.482 83 118 19

15:17:49.330 6 1:35.373 89.459 90 118 19

RP-26 - CONNOR FUNK -
15:10:07.176 1 1:35.291 89.536 36 88 19

15:11:42.796 2 1:35.620 89.228 66 104 19

15:13:17.367 3 1:34.571 90.218 42 91 19

15:14:53.328 4 1:35.961 88.911 53 95 19

15:16:28.173 5 1:34.845 89.957 61 100 19

15:18:03.513 6 1:35.340 89.490 60 99 19

RP-02 - THOMAS ASSEO -
15:09:30.309 1 1:35.391 89.442 73 113 19

15:11:05.046 2 1:34.737 90.060 79 112 19

15:12:44.772 3 1:39.726 85.554 73 112 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
15:09:22.042 1 1:35.223 89.600 32 83 19

15:10:56.828 2 1:34.786 90.013 30 77 19

15:12:31.753 3 1:34.925 89.881 33 81 19

15:14:08.636 4 1:36.883 88.065 31 76 19

15:15:43.572 5 1:34.936 89.871 27 76 19

15:17:21.171 6 1:37.599 87.419 29 79 19

15:18:58.399 7 1:37.228 87.752 24 69 19

15:20:33.585 8 1:35.186 89.635 34 76 19

15:22:08.586 9 1:35.001 89.810 23 75 19

RP-23 - HENRICUS JANSEN -
15:13:53.448 1 1:36.805 88.136 42 101 19

15:15:30.548 2 1:37.100 87.868 61 107 19

15:17:06.192 3 1:35.644 89.206 40 104 19

15:18:42.829 4 1:36.637 88.289 57 105 19

15:20:17.648 5 1:34.819 89.982 43 104 19

15:21:52.892 6 1:35.244 89.580 65 109 19

RP-40 - MY HERO -
15:10:11.148 1 1:38.565 86.562 80 113 19

15:11:46.273 2 1:35.125 89.693 85 116 19

15:13:21.361 3 1:35.088 89.727 80 111 19

15:14:57.223 4 1:35.862 89.003 77 113 19

15:16:33.175 5 1:35.952 88.919 80 111 19

15:18:12.135 6 1:38.960 86.217 86 114 19



15:19:47.380 7 1:35.245 89.580 80 115 19

RP-21 - JEREMY SIMS -
15:10:05.538 1 1:37.262 87.722 78 115 19

15:11:42.399 2 1:36.861 88.085 80 116 19

15:13:18.662 3 1:36.263 88.632 72 115 19

15:14:54.334 4 1:35.672 89.180 74 115 19

15:16:30.024 5 1:35.690 89.163 50 111 19

RP-06 - DAVID HENDERSON -
15:09:48.791 1 1:39.924 85.385 31 82 19

15:11:30.907 2 1:42.116 83.552 21 81 19

15:13:09.143 3 1:38.236 86.852 47 78 19

15:14:46.465 4 1:37.322 87.668 27 81 19

15:16:27.245 5 1:40.780 84.660 28 80 19

15:18:04.785 6 1:37.540 87.472 45 72 19

15:19:42.093 7 1:37.308 87.680 47 75 19

RP-45 - TIM CHIN -
15:09:52.395 1 1:39.625 85.641 91 122 19

15:11:31.175 2 1:38.780 86.374 79 120 19

15:13:10.775 3 1:39.600 85.663 86 120 19

15:14:48.504 4 1:37.729 87.303 86 119 19

RP-05 - DONALD MARTINS -
15:09:30.447 1 1:39.538 85.716 79 117 19

15:11:09.221 2 1:38.774 86.379 88 119 19

15:12:49.784 3 1:40.563 84.842 84 116 19

15:14:29.208 4 1:39.424 85.814 88 116 19

RP-36 - BENJAMIN AHERN -
15:10:21.582 1 1:40.793 84.649 60 102 19

15:12:03.733 2 1:42.151 83.523 64 99 19

15:13:45.393 3 1:41.660 83.927 62 106 19

15:15:24.516 4 1:39.123 86.075 61 102 19

RP-08 - PAUL RAPHAEL -
15:09:46.573 1 1:40.223 85.130 38 85 19

15:11:25.767 2 1:39.194 86.013 38 86 19

RP-28 - FATIH BUYUKSONMEZ -
15:09:46.882 1 1:39.901 85.405 75 131 19

15:11:26.217 2 1:39.335 85.891 73 129 19

15:13:05.929 3 1:39.712 85.566 77 129 19

15:14:45.263 4 1:39.334 85.892 73 129 19

15:16:30.018 5 1:44.755 81.447 61 127 19

RP-10 - CONNER BROWN -
15:09:48.571 1 1:39.909 85.398 85 110 19

15:11:31.159 2 1:42.588 83.168 74 109 19

15:13:11.899 3 1:40.740 84.693 85 109 19

15:14:51.955 4 1:40.056 85.272 90 110 19

15:16:32.182 5 1:40.227 85.127 81 109 19

15:18:11.974 6 1:39.792 85.498 89 111 19

15:19:51.740 7 1:39.766 85.520 86 110 19

15:21:32.668 8 1:40.928 84.536 89 112 19

L3-42 - SEAN MATIC -
15:10:20.841 1 1:40.808 84.636 44 75 19

15:12:03.311 2 1:42.470 83.263 42 72 19

15:13:45.656 3 1:42.345 83.365 29 70 19

15:15:25.840 4 1:40.184 85.163 38 68 19

15:17:07.005 5 1:41.165 84.337 27 76 19

15:18:47.842 6 1:40.837 84.612 23 74 19

RP-20 - ONDRE CAMPBELL -
15:10:19.264 1 1:40.228 85.126 45 100 19

15:12:06.009 2 1:46.745 79.929 45 99 19

15:13:47.914 3 1:41.905 83.725 47 96 19

RP-27 - ERROL SULLIVAN -
15:09:45.815 1 1:42.704 83.074 26 51 19

15:16:17.764 2 6:31.949 21.768 20 56 19

15:18:01.214 3 1:43.450 82.475 17 55 19

15:19:44.037 4 1:42.823 82.978 50 67 19

15:21:26.394 5 1:42.357 83.355 17 42 19

RP-32 - YECHIAV AZULAY -
15:10:16.494 1 1:43.172 82.697 79 114 19



15:12:02.588 2 1:46.094 80.419 87 114 19

15:13:47.776 3 1:45.188 81.112 72 111 19

RP-14 - RYAN SOLIMAN -
15:10:16.619 1 1:43.245 82.638 73 117 19

15:12:04.391 2 1:47.772 79.167 77 118 19

15:13:47.631 3 1:43.240 82.642 80 116 19

15:15:31.230 4 1:43.599 82.356 77 113 19

RP-29 - WHITNEY BLAKESLEE -
15:10:15.782 1 1:45.425 80.930 93 128 19

15:12:00.300 2 1:44.518 81.632 81 133 19

15:13:45.841 3 1:45.541 80.841 83 133 19

15:15:30.873 4 1:45.032 81.232 85 133 19

15:17:15.099 5 1:44.226 81.861 82 130 19

15:18:59.259 6 1:44.160 81.912 81 133 19

15:20:43.143 7 1:43.884 82.130 85 132 19

15:22:28.328 8 1:45.185 81.114 85 132 19

RP-15 - DAVID RAFFO -
15:10:38.713 1 1:46.303 80.261 98 109 19

15:12:24.953 2 1:46.240 80.309 87 108 19

15:14:10.138 3 1:45.185 81.114 97 111 19

15:15:55.408 4 1:45.270 81.049 95 108 19

15:17:40.607 5 1:45.199 81.103 91 111 19

15:19:25.406 6 1:44.799 81.413 98 107 19

15:21:14.082 7 1:48.676 78.509 93 106 19

15:22:58.077 8 1:43.995 82.042 92 106 19

RP-43 - ADEN THO -
15:15:02.680 1 6:39.228 21.371 52 89 19

15:16:47.466 2 1:44.786 81.423 59 90 19

15:18:32.047 3 1:44.581 81.583 57 90 19

15:20:16.859 4 1:44.812 81.403 53 90 19

15:22:05.637 5 1:48.778 78.435 56 87 19

RP-13 - GUY MADAR -
15:09:59.062 1 1:46.203 80.337 36 70 19

15:11:46.380 2 1:47.318 79.502 44 71 19

15:13:32.187 3 1:45.807 80.637 48 70 19

15:15:17.542 4 1:45.355 80.983 29 72 19

15:17:02.978 5 1:45.436 80.921 28 72 19

15:18:48.423 6 1:45.445 80.914 36 69 19

15:20:34.279 7 1:45.856 80.600 23 73 19

15:22:21.493 8 1:47.214 79.579 26 72 19

RP-22 - JOHNNY EDWARDS -
15:10:15.674 1 1:47.213 79.580 47 90 19

15:12:04.132 2 1:48.458 78.666 41 82 19

15:13:50.668 3 1:46.536 80.086 44 86 19

15:15:38.402 4 1:47.734 79.195 38 84 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 9/21/2019 03:34 PM


